Pirelli GT4 America SprintX & East

Stewards Log No.
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GT4% America
PRACTICE SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION I
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR/ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
1 B0 o T e o csHG ] Mercedes-AMG GT4 219473 5 17 168.51
2 B ke P i A e AT AELRILNE S 2:19.595 12 12 0422 0422 168.00
B T e O et MG RTSH) Porsche 718Cayman CSMR — ».10.978 3 14 0805 0383 167.54
4 19 Podi T g e e ErOGHE Al AT 2:20.007 7 16 0834 0029 167.51
B 5 pmi B e iy R R GELE A PorscheTI8Cayman CSMR  »:20.054 5 17 0881 0047 167.45
B2 Pl T et e e FoLEY () Porsche 718 Cayman CSMR  2:20188 3 14 1.015 0134 167.29
7 29 iokn T i AP (U S NCASER (0B EeTA 220351 6 15 1478 0163 167.09
§ GE Bin 0 o e b AR G Mercedes-AMG GT4 220834 7 15 1661 0483 166.52
9 51 Am 1 lrias:,‘npca:f\’,lgsf ?li,ns%) / Matthew KEEGAN (USA) Rancz Auezzano 6T 2:21.133 15 17 1.960 0.299 166.17
10 47 PoAm 4 32}4‘;‘;%’}3“, 1 dason HART (USA) Porsche718CaymanCSMR 501441 4 4 2268 0308 165.81
11 16 Am 2 Q::?,,T.fgg:'z,g:,c i"J?,,,n ALLEN (USA) BN 2:21.564 3 13 2.391 0.123 165.66
12 G5 Poli 5 g COMAIL N G CRNICNED RALREE 221698 12 18 2525 0134 165.51
T TR R 1 e oo S 2:23.401 15 15 4228 1703 163.54
T OBE B ot enD ol i ECCE A Porsche 78 Cayman CSMR  2.23.409 & 17 4236 0008 163.53
LR T F— o Musiang G4 2:24106 9 10 4933 0697 162.74
16 17 EAm § e R oS e TR Gypmanio e 2:25.903 14 18 6.730  1.797 160.74

Sean GIBBONS (USA) / Derek DEBOER (USA)

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are pgisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Road America
Circuit Length = 6.514 km
Start: 14:50 Flag 15:35 End: 15:37

Race Director i~/
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Stewards :

Timekeeper :
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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